
# Laikas Amžiaus 
grupė

Distancija H/F Erg PAVARDĖ Vardas
Gimimo 

data Klubas Laikas Vieta

1 12:00 JM18 Pakrančių H1 2 DOMARKAS Justas 2008 ŠSG, SC Atžalynas 01:47,1 1
4 Eduardas Kazlauskas 2008 SC Atžalynas 01:48,6 2
4 PRAKAPAVIČIUS Juozas Noah 2008 Bangpūtys 01:51,1 3
1 PALECKAS Mindaugas 2009  KRSM-IK Favoritas 01:53,2 4
2 Majus Baldauskas 2008 SC Atžalynas 01:54,9 5

b/k 3 OSTAPENKA Arvydas Be konkurencijos 01:56,6 6
7 KOKANAUZA Tomas 2010 SC Atžalynas 01:57,8 7
5 SERVA Vincentas 2010 Bangpūtys 01:57,9 8
7 Žygimantas Paliūnas 2009 SC Atžalynas 02:00,1 9
6 JURGILAS Jonas 2009 Bangpūtys 02:03,6 10
6 Tautvydas Garnys 2010 SC Atžalynas 02:07,7 11
3 DUMPIS Domantas 2009 Talšos ISK 02:08,1 12
5 Jonas Katkus 2010 SC Atžalynas 02:16,3 13

2 12:05 H2 1 Liudas Diktonas 2008 SC Atžalynas 02:21,1 14

3 12:10 JW18 Pakrančių F 2 AVLOSEVIČIŪTĖ Ieva 2009 ŠSG, SC Atžalynas 02:07,0 1
6 VILKAUSKAITĖ Adrija 2008 Bangpūtys 02:12,3 2
3 DAUNORAITĖ Andželika 2009 ŠSG, SC Atžalynas 02:14,5 3
1 URABANAVIČIŪTĖ Goda 2009  KRSM-IK Favoritas 02:16,4 4
5 VALAITYTĖ Mėta 2009 Bangpūtys 02:19,4 5
4 MAŽEIKAITĖ Greta 2010 Bangpūtys 02:20,4 6
8 Paulina Tverionaitė 2011 SC Atžalynas 02:27,9 7
7 ŽILINSKAITĖ Ugnė 2008 Bangpūtys 02:38,0 8
9 Saulė Mekwšriunaitė 2010 SC Atžalynas 9

4 12:20 JM18 Pakrančių F 1 DOMARKAS Justas 2008 ŠSG, SC Atžalynas 01:47,7 1
4 PALECKAS Mindaugas 2009  KRSM-IK Favoritas 01:47,9 2
2 Eduardas Kazlauskas 2008 SC Atžalynas 01:52,5 3
3 PRAKAPAVIČIUS Juozas Noah 2008 Bangpūtys 01:57,6 4
7 KOKANAUZA Tomas 2010 SC Atžalynas 01:57,9 5
6 OSTAPENKA Arvydas Be konkurencijos 02:02,6 6
8 SERVA Vincentas 2010 Bangpūtys 02:03,6 7
5 Majus Baldauskas 2008 SC Atžalynas 02:03,8 8
9 Žygimantas Paliūnas 2009 SC Atžalynas 02:05,2 9

10 JURGILAS Jonas 2009 Bangpūtys 02:07,7 10

6 12:30 JW12 200 H1 3 DIRDAITĖ Ema 2013 Bangpūtys 00:42,0 1
5 UNDERLIKAITĖ Rusnė 2013 Bangpūtys 00:43,3 2
6 JANKAUSKAITĖ Dominyka 2013 Kupiškio KKSC/ IK Marių banga 00:44,3 3

7 12:35 JW12 200 H2 1 MAURAŠKAITĖ Urtė 2013 Kupiškio KKSC/ IK Marių banga 00:46,3 4
5 GRIŽINAUSKAITĖ Ugnė 2014 SK Vilniaus regata 00:47,4 5
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REZULTATAI



1 BANĖNAITĖ Karina 2014 Bangpūtys 00:49,4 6
3 PAVALKYTĖ Luka 2013 Bangpūtys 00:52,9 7
4 STANYTĖ Aneta 2014 Kupiškio KKSC/ IK Marių banga 00:52,9 8
2 BANEVIČIŪTĖ Mėta 2013 Kupiškio KKSC/ IK Marių banga 00:57,1 9
2 MONTVILAITĖ Kamilė 2014 SK Vilniaus regata 00:58,7 10
4 Evelina Musneckaitė 2014 SC Atžalynas 01:05,7 11

8 12:40 JM14 500 H1 6 BIDA Ivan 2011 Bangpūtys 01:34,8 1
8 JURKŠAITIS Joris 2011 Bangpūtys 01:39,6 2
7 STANIONIS Matas 2011 KRSM-IK Favoritas 01:42,2 3
5 SABANSKIS Dovydas 2011 Bangpūtys 01:47,0 4
6 SKAUDAS Marius 2011 Bangpūtys 01:47,3 5
3 MERECKAS Mantas 2011 Bangpūtys 01:49,5 6
8 ŠIATKUS Benas 2011 SC Atžalynas 01:50,1 7
4 RAGELIS Rojus 2011 Bangpūtys 01:51,3 8
4 AMBRAZIŪNAS Oskaras 2011 Bangpūtys 01:53,6 9

9 12:47 JM14 500 H2 1 Matas Marozas 2012 SC Atžalynas 01:53,6 10
3 Aleksas Katkus 2012 SC Atžalynas 01:55,5 11
2 MAŽONAVIČIUS Jokūbas 2011 SC Atžalynas 01:56,2 12
9 Tautvydas Joniškis 2012 SC Atžalynas 02:00,2 13
2 GIEDRYS Titas 2012 Kupiškio KKSC/ IK Marių banga 02:12,6 14
1 RONKUS Kristianas 2011 Kupiškio KKSC/ IK Marių banga DNS 15
5 BANSEVIČIUS Jonas 2011 Bangpūtys DNS 16
7 Jonas Strelcovas 2012 SC Atžalynas DNS 17

10 12:54 JM16 1000 H1 6 VAITKUS Ridas 2009 ŠSG, SC Atžalynas 03:18,6 1
4 PUČKORIUS Adomas 2009 SC Atžalynas 03:20,8 2
3 NEKRASOVAS Justas 2010  KRSM-IK Favoritas 03:21,0 3

11 13:01 JM16 1000 H2 1 LOMANAS Ugnius 2009  KRSM-IK Favoritas 03:22,1 4
7 VALECKAS Matas 2009 Bangpūtys 03:23,2 5
8 ŽUKAUSKAS Šarūnas 2009 Bangpūtys 03:24,2 6
4 CIBULSKAS Matas 2009 Bangpūtys 03:24,7 7
5 GRIMALAUSKAS Oskaras 2009 KRSM-IK Favoritas 03:26,8 8
2 MAZĖTIS Egidijus 2009 SK Vilniaus regata 03:28,4 9
5 ŠARAKAUSKAS Lukas 2009  KRSM-IK Favoritas 03:30,0 10
7 IVANAUSKAS Tautvydas 2010  KRSM-IK Favoritas 03:33,1 11
1 VAIŠNORAS Augustas 2010 SK Vilniaus regata 03:50,8 12
6 YEVSIEIEV Dmytro 2010 Bangpūtys 03:52,1 13
3 BRAZAUSKAS Gytis 2010 Bangpūtys 03:57,5 14
2 AŠERIŠKIS Ignas 2009 Bangpūtys 04:01,7 15
8 KUTULIS Žygimantas 2010  KRSM-IK Favoritas DNS 16

12 13:08 SM 1000 H1 2 AUŠBIKAVIČIUS Saulius 2002 SC Atžalynas 03:09,9 1
4 DAVIDONIS Augustas 2006  KRSM-IK Favoritas 03:15,5 2
3 ŠIAULYS Dovydas 2006  KRSM-IK Favoritas 03:16,2 3
5 URBANAVIČIUS Jonas 2006  KRSM-IK Favoritas 03:16,5 4
4 Matas Šušys 2006 SC Atžalynas 03:16,9 5
2 Ugnius Januškis 2006 SC Atžalynas 03:17,1 6



1 GRIGALIŪNAS Mantas 2004 SK Vilniaus regata 03:17,1 7
3 Povilas Pučinskis 2006 SC Atžalynas 03:17,3 8
5 Vaidas Pliuskevičius 2006 SC Atžalynas 03:17,3 9

13 13:15 SM 1000 H2 1 MONTVILA Mykolas 2006 SK Vilniaus regata 03:18,9 10
6 ALKSNYS Vakaris 2006 Bangpūtys 03:19,9 11

14 14:00 JM12 200 F 10 TUBELIS Motiejus 2013 Kupiškio KKSC/ IK Marių banga 0:41.1 1
6 MAJAUSKAS Mykolas 2013 Kupiškio KKSC/ IK Marių banga 0:43.8 2
1 GENAITIS Dominykas 2013 Kupiškio KKSC/ IK Marių banga 0:45.1 3
5 LAUCIUS Martynas 2013 Kupiškio KKSC/ IK Marių banga 0:45.7 4
7 MIKŠA Aleksandras 2013 Bangpūtys 0:46.0 5
2 Joris Stankevičius 2014 SC Atžalynas 0:46.7 6
9 Raigardas Avlosevičius 2014 SC Atžalynas 0:49.3 7
8 PETRYLA Laurynas 2013 Kupiškio KKSC/ IK Marių banga 0:50.1 8
4 KAZLAUSKAS Tauras 2013 Kupiškio KKSC/ IK Marių banga 0:52.2 9
3 KAŠĖTA Emilis 2013 Bangpūtys 0:57.5 10

15 14:05 JW14 500 F 5 KRUKONYTĖ Aneta 2011 Bangpūtys 1:40.9 1
8 KLASAUSKAITĖ Aistė 2011  KRSM-IK Favoritas 1:44.9 2
2 Kviliūtė Kotryna 2011 SC Atžalynas 1:48.4 3
9 VAIDELYTĖ Deimantė 2011  KRSM-IK Favoritas 1:51.8 4
7 ADOMAVIČIŪTĖ Rusnė 2011  KRSM-IK Favoritas 1:52.1 5
1 LAUČINAVIČIŪTĖ Melita 2011 Kupiškio KKSC/ IK Marių banga 1:55.7 6
6 PIPIRAITĖ Auksė 2011 Bangpūtys 1:57.3 7

10 MALAŠAUSKAITĖ Ieva 2012  KRSM-IK Favoritas 1:58.2 8
4 Paulina Tverionaitė 2011 SC Atžalynas 2:03.2 9
3 Goda Musneckaitė 2011 SC Atžalynas 2:09.3 10

16 14:13 JW16 1000 F 9 LAPETINSKAITĖ Rasa 2009 ŠSG, SC Atžalynas 3:32.9 1
2 STAŠAITYTĖ Gabija 2009  KRSM-IK Favoritas 3:38.2 2
5 MALINAUSKAITĖ Smiltė 2009 Bangpūtys 3:42.7 3
3 CIBULSKAITĖ Marija 2009 Bangpūtys 3:43.6 4
1 KAVALIAUSKAITĖ Aušra 2009  KRSM-IK Favoritas 3:43.9 5
4 GLUŠAUSKAITĖ Goda 2010 Bangpūtys 3:44.8 6
8 JANKAUSKAITĖ Emilija 2010 Kupiškio KKSC/ IK Marių banga 3:56.2 7
6 PAULAUSKAITĖ Vakarė 2010 Bangpūtys 4:03.0 8
7 PAŽEMECKAITĖ Milda 2010 Bangpūtys 4:04.2 9

17 14:22 JW19 1000 F 4 SINKEVIČIŪTĖ Jolanta 2007 Bangpūtys 3:32.9 1
8 KAVALIAUSKAITĖ Akvilė 2007  KRSM-IK Favoritas 3:44.8 2
5 KAZLAUSKAITĖ Vytautė 2008 Bangpūtys 4:00.5 3
6 LUKŠYTĖ Ramunė 2007 Bangpūtys DNS 4
7 ŠUKYTĖ Gabrielė 2007 Bangpūtys DNS 5

18 14:30 JM19 1000 F 4 GAVUTIS Mykolas 2008 SC Atžalynas 3:10.3 1
5 STANKEVIČIUS Ąžuolas 2008 Bangpūtys 3:13.2 2
8 ADOMAVIČIUS Emilis 2008  KRSM-IK Favoritas 3:17.9 3

FINALAI



3 GABRIŪNAS Majus 2007 Kupiškio KKSC/ IK Marių banga 3:19.2 4
6 STRAVINSKAS Benas 2008 Bangpūtys 3:19.7 5
2 PRAKAPAVIČIUS Juozas Noah 2008 Bangpūtys 3:20.5 6
7 MOLUKOLOVS Česlav 2008 Bangpūtys 3:45.7 7

19 14:40 SW 1000 F 1 ŠABLINSKAITĖ Augustė 2006 Bangpūtys 3:23.7 1
4 GRIKIETYTĖ Dominyka 2006  KRSM-IK Favoritas 3:30.7 2
3 NAVICKAITĖ Roberta 1995 Talšos ISK 3:40.3 3
2 SAVICKAITĖ Lėja 2002 Bangpūtys DNS 4

20 14:50 JW12 200 F 1 DIRDAITĖ Ema 2013 Bangpūtys 0:42.4 1
2 UNDERLIKAITĖ Rusnė 2013 Bangpūtys 0:43.1 2
3 JANKAUSKAITĖ Dominyka 2013 Kupiškio KKSC/ IK Marių banga 0:45.8 3
4 MAURAŠKAITĖ Urtė 2013 Kupiškio KKSC/ IK Marių banga 0:46.9 4
5 GRIŽINAUSKAITĖ Ugnė 2014 SK Vilniaus regata 0:47.9 5
6 BANĖNAITĖ Karina 2014 Bangpūtys 0:49.2 6
7 PAVALKYTĖ Luka 2013 Bangpūtys 0:54.5 7
8 STANYTĖ Aneta 2014 Kupiškio KKSC/ IK Marių banga 0:57.1 8
9 BANEVIČIŪTĖ Mėta 2013 Kupiškio KKSC/ IK Marių banga 0:59.8 9

10 MONTVILAITĖ Kamilė 2014 SK Vilniaus regata 1:00.7 10

21 14:58 JM14 500 F 1 BIDA Ivan 2011 Bangpūtys 1:36.0 1
3 STANIONIS Matas 2011 KRSM-IK Favoritas 1:40.5 2
2 JURKŠAITIS Joris 2011 Bangpūtys 1:41.9 3
5 SKAUDAS Marius 2011 Bangpūtys 1:47.4 4
4 SABANSKIS Dovydas 2011 Bangpūtys 1:49.6 5
6 MERECKAS Mantas 2011 Bangpūtys 1:51.3 6

10 Matas Marozas 2012 SC Atžalynas 1:53.2 7
7 ŠIATKUS Benas 2011 SC Atžalynas 1:53.4 8
8 RAGELIS Rojus 2011 Bangpūtys 1:55.3 9
9 AMBRAZIŪNAS Oskaras 2011 Bangpūtys 1:56.6 10

22 15:08 JM16 1000 F 1 VAITKUS Ridas 2009 ŠSG, SC Atžalynas 3:07.4 1
6 ŽUKAUSKAS Šarūnas 2009 Bangpūtys 3:13.1 2
4 LOMANAS Ugnius 2009  KRSM-IK Favoritas 3:13.5 3
3 NEKRASOVAS Justas 2010  KRSM-IK Favoritas 3:19.9 4
7 CIBULSKAS Matas 2009 Bangpūtys 3:20.7 5
2 PUČKORIUS Adomas 2009 SC Atžalynas 3:21.3 6
8 GRIMALAUSKAS Oskaras 2009 KRSM-IK Favoritas 3:21.5 7
5 VALECKAS Matas 2009 Bangpūtys 3:22.3 8
9 MAZĖTIS Egidijus 2009 SK Vilniaus regata 3:23.0 9

10 ŠARAKAUSKAS Lukas 2009  KRSM-IK Favoritas 3:28.1 10

23 15:18 SM 1000 F 1 AUŠBIKAVIČIUS Saulius 2002 SC Atžalynas 2:51.0 1
10 MONTVILA Mykolas 2006 SK Vilniaus regata 2:54.7 2
3 ŠIAULYS Dovydas 2006  KRSM-IK Favoritas 2:57.6 3
2 DAVIDONIS Augustas 2006  KRSM-IK Favoritas 3:02.2 4
4 URBANAVIČIUS Jonas 2006  KRSM-IK Favoritas 3:05.8 5



6 Ugnius Januškis 2006 SC Atžalynas 3:06.4 6
8 Povilas Pučinskis 2006 SC Atžalynas 3:06.6 7
7 GRIGALIŪNAS Mantas 2004 SK Vilniaus regata 3:09.4 8
5 Matas Šušys 2006 SC Atžalynas 3:11.4 9
9 Vaidas Pliuskevičius 2006 SC Atžalynas 3:17.8 10

24 15:30 Estafėtė 4*1' F 3 VAITKUS Ridas 2009 ŠSG, SC Atžalynas 1332 1
MAISTRENKO Petro 2009

PUČKORIUS Adomas 2009

LAPETINSKAITĖ Rasa 2009

4 CIBULSKAS Matas 2009 Bangpūtys 1312 2
VAKECKAS Matas 2009

ŽUKAUSKAS Šarūnas 2009

CIBULSKAITĖ Marija 2009

1 PALECKAS Mindaugas 2009  KRSM-IK Favoritas 1 1292 3
NEKRASOVAS Justas 2010

LOMANAS Ugnius 2009

STAŠAITYTĖ Gabija 2009

2 IVANAUSKAS Tautvydas 2010  KRSM-IK Favoritas 2 1267 4
ŠARAKAUSKAS Lukas 2009

GRIMALAUSKAS Oskaras 2009

KAVALIAUSKAITĖ Aušra 2009


